Via Cremignone 4C, Sorengo,
Switzerland, CH 6924
+(41) 765851837
iSii-Nitzan GmbH
1
Versión: J2024-1

Switzerland, CH 6924
+(41) 765851837
iSii-Nitzan GmbH
7
Versión: J2024-1
More Information:
All rights reserved by iSiinitzan. Reproduction and distribution of any part of this document is prohibited.
VARIABLE AREA FLOWMETER
FLOWMETER FCIV-PVC-T
ART. CODE DESCRIPTION FLUID
FLOW RATE
RANGE [L/h]
CONNECTION
FCIV016T1M0015 Flow Sensor H2O 1,5 - 15 16
FCIV016T1M0020 Flow Sensor H2O 2 - 20 16
FCIV016T1M0050 Flow Sensor H2O 5 - 50 16
FCIV016T1M0100 Flow Sensor H2O 10 - 100 16
FCIV016T1M0150 Flow Sensor H2O 15 - 150 16
FCIV020T1M0025 Flow Sensor H2O 2 - 25 20
FCIV020T1M0050 Flow Sensor H2O 5 - 50 20
FCIV020T1M0100 Flow Sensor H2O 10 - 100 20
FCIV020T1M0150 Flow Sensor H2O 15 - 150 20
FCIV020T1M0200 Flow Sensor H2O 20 - 200 20
FCIV020T1M0320 Flow Sensor H2O 30 - 320 20
FCIV025T1M0080 Flow Sensor H2O 8 - 80 25
FCIV025T1M0150 Flow Sensor H2O 15 - 150 25
FCIV025T1M0200 Flow Sensor H2O 20 - 200 25
FCIV025T1M0350 Flow Sensor H2O 30 - 350 25
FCIV025T1M0650 Flow Sensor H2O 50 - 650 25
FCIV032T1M0200 Flow Sensor H2O 20 - 200 32
FCIV032T1M0300 Flow Sensor H2O 30 - 300 32
FCIV032T1M0600 Flow Sensor H2O 60 - 600 32
FCIV032T1M1000 Flow Sensor H2O 100 - 1000 32
ART. CODE DESCRIPTION FLUID
FLOW RATE
RANGE [L/h]
CONNECTION
FCIV016T1X0030 Flow Sensor H2O 3 - 30 16
FCIV016T1X0040 Flow Sensor H2O 4 - 40 16
FCIV016T1X0100 Flow Sensor H2O 10 - 100 16
FCIV016T1X0200 Flow Sensor H2O 20 - 200 16
FCIV016T1X0300 Flow Sensor H2O 30 - 300 16
FCIV020T1X0050 Flow Sensor H2O 5 - 50 20
FCIV020T1X0100 Flow Sensor H2O 10 - 100 20
FCIV020T1X0160 Flow Sensor H2O 15 - 160 20
FCIV020T1X0250 Flow Sensor H2O 20 - 250 20
FCIV020T1X0350 Flow Sensor H2O 35 - 350 20
FCIV020T1X0600 Flow Sensor H2O 60 - 600 20
FCIV025T1X0150 Flow Sensor H2O 15 - 150 25
FCIV025T1X0250 Flow Sensor H2O 25 - 250 25
FCIV025T1X0400 Flow Sensor H2O 40 - 400 25
FCIV025T1X0600 Flow Sensor H2O 50 - 600 25
FCIV025T1X1100 Flow Sensor H2O 100 - 1100 25
FCIV032T1X0400 Flow Sensor H2O 40 - 400 32
FCIV032T1X0600 Flow Sensor H2O 50 - 600 32
FCIV032T1X1000 Flow Sensor H2O 100 - 1000 32
FCIV032T1X1500 Flow Sensor H2O 150 - 1500 32
Via Cremignone 4C, Sorengo,
Switzerland, CH 6924
+(41) 765851837
iSii-Nitzan GmbH
8
Versión: J2024-1
More Information:
All rights reserved by iSiinitzan. Reproduction and distribution of any part of this document is prohibited.
VARIABLE AREA FLOWMETER
FLOWMETER FCIV-PVC-T
ART. CODE DESCRIPTION FLUID
FLOW RATE
RANGE [L/h]
CONNECTION
FCIV016T2M0014 Flow Sensor HCL 1,4 - 14 16
FCIV016T2M0018 Flow Sensor HCL 2 - 18 16
FCIV016T2M0045 Flow Sensor HCL 5 - 45 16
FCIV016T2M0090 Flow Sensor HCL 10 - 90 16
FCIV016T2M0140 Flow Sensor HCL 14 - 140 16
FCIV020T2M0023 Flow Sensor HCL 2 - 23 20
FCIV020T2M0045 Flow Sensor HCL 5 - 45 20
FCIV020T2M0090 Flow Sensor HCL 10 - 90 20
FCIV020T2M0140 Flow Sensor HCL 14 - 140 20
FCIV020T2M0185 Flow Sensor HCL 19 - 185 20
FCIV020T2M0300 Flow Sensor HCL 30 - 300 20
FCIV025T2M0075 Flow Sensor HCL 7,5 - 75 25
FCIV025T2M0140 Flow Sensor HCL 14 - 140 25
FCIV025T2M0185 Flow Sensor HCL 19 - 185 25
FCIV025T2M0325 Flow Sensor HCL 30 - 325 25
FCIV025T2M0600 Flow Sensor HCL 45 - 600 25
FCIV032T2M0185 Flow Sensor HCL 19 - 185 32
FCIV032T2M0280 Flow Sensor HCL 28 - 280 32
FCIV032T2M0550 Flow Sensor HCL 55 - 550 32
FCIV032T2M0900 Flow Sensor HCL 90 - 900 32
Via Cremignone 4C, Sorengo,
Switzerland, CH 6924
+(41) 765851837